Race Date
October 02, 2011

Overall
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Name
Andrew Bray
Mallory Mead
Kevin Scott
Bailey Kuestermeyer
Chris Yontez
Cori Raffaelli
Dan Wegner
Bryan Buck
Jonathan Haines
David Neilan
Chris Godwin
Meredith Krom
James Hochstrasser
Miguel Veintimila
Dan Borton
Rita Bashaw
David Root
Kurt Barton
Bill Ireland
Mark Johnston
Chris Engelhart
Paula James
Mark Williamson
Shaun Jessop
Thomas Piacentini
Veronica Hibben
Mike Freshley
Tanya MacLean
Donovan Otto
Kathleen Fukumoto
Jamie Murdock
Robert Custer
Courtney Warren
Tim McDonald
John Chung
Karin Wegner
Joan Borton
Jason Smith
Andrew Molitor
Zachary Jirkovsky
Kari Weninger
Komarov Vladimir
Mark Kruger
Dara Goldsmith
Debbie Mone
Melissa Palmer
Josh Green
Eric Sullivan
Sarah Jones

Results By Swim Las Vegas

Slam The Dam 2011 Final
1.2 Mile Overall

Team
AndrewBray
MalloryMead
KevinScott

ChrisYontez
CoriRafaelli

LVM - Las Vegas
BryanBuck
JonathanHaines
DavidNeilan

SLV - Swim Las
MeredithKrom
JamesHochstrasser
ROSE - Rose Bowl
DanBorton
RitaBashaw
DavidRoot
KirtBaron
Billlreland
MarkJohnston
ChrisEngelhart
LVM - Las Vegas
MarkWilliamson
ShaunJessop
ThomasPiacentini
VeronicaHibben
SDSM - San Diego
TanyaMaclLean
OAS - Oasis Aquatics
SLV - Swim Las
SLV - Swim Las
RobertCuster
CourtneyWarren
SLV - Swim Las
JohnChung

LVM - Las Vegas
ROSE - Rose Bowl
JasonSmith

SLV - Swim Las
Zacharydirkovsky

KomarovVladimir

DaraGoldsmith
DebbieMone
MelissaPalmer
JoshGreen
EricSullivan
SLV - Swim Las
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40
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49
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42
21

361
26
18
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47
32
378
22
11
14
15
317
41
320
379
373
56
34
355
52
336
371
25
366
39
346
28
323
57
16
51
20
35
382

52
25
41
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46
28
40
49
47
45
24
23
27
24
43
42
41
47
51
50
49
52
31
39
53
55
70
35
56
33
33
52
31
42
41
39
42
40
21
30
25
49
49
45
45
47
32
36
38
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Time

24:50
25:02
25:15
25:27
25:53
26:00
26:24
27:07

27:11

27:48
27:58
28:06
28:13
28:16
28:19
28:22
28:24
28:49

29:31

29:35
29:49
29:52
30:03
30:38
30:43

30:51

31:29
31:37
31:54
31:58
31:59
32:00

32:11

32:15
32:47
32:57
33:14
33:15
33:39
33:43
34:00
34:02
34:07
35:08
35:12
35:18
35:25
35:48

36:11

10/14/2011 10:56:13



Race Date
October 02, 2011

Overall
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Name
Kenedi Pollard
Gian Brown
Conner McNally
Arvid Lumanauw
Taylor Thorson
Dave Arpin
Sarah Terison
Astra Landman
Scott Hanchar
Amy Glowniak
Natalie Pao
Linda Kaiser
Mary Workman
Justin Truelove
Larry Raffaelli
Goody Tyler
Brittany Benson
Jill Anderson
Dee Riley
Rod Montrie
Mike Brown
Larry Hoke
Jennifer Turchin
Hoi Yan Cheung
Jonathan Richmond
Sean Lashgari
Susan Mendenhall
Steve Vallender
James Bradshaw
Jennifer Robbins
Andrew Tau
Dennis Aguirre
Candace Jacobs
Scott Anderson
Jason Hill
Kendal Davis
Lynn Kubasek
Leslee Allen
Julie Gallagher
Ryan Lewis
Julie Schenck
Jeffery Smith
Jackie Arcana
Denise Kruger
Tracy Cox
Danielle Hendrix
Robert Krom
Steve LeMire
Astrid Stroms

Results By Swim Las Vegas

Slam The Dam 2011 Final
1.2 Mile Overall

Team
LOBO - New Mexico
GianBrown
ConnerMcNally

TaylorThorson
DaveArpin

LandmanAstra
ScottHanchar

SLV - Swim Las

TCC - The Claremont
LindaKaiser
MaryWorkman

SLV - Swim Las
LarryRaraelli
GoodyTyler

UNAT - Unattached
LVM - Las Vegas

SLV - Swim Las
UNAT - Unattached
JonathanRichmond

UNAT - Unattached

TCC - The Claremont
ScottAnderson

SLV - Swim Las
LynnKubasek
RyanLewis

TCC - The Claremont
SLV - Swim Las
FAST - Fullerton

PDSC - Palm Desert

SLV - Swim Las

Bib No Age Gend

311
53
45

327
50
58

333
29
54

341

332
12
46

364

13
360
324
331
306
308
307
340
329

38
380
330
359
339
351
347
383
321

381
370

36
354
302

48
313
315
374
322
345
310
334
314
300

30
44
14
41
41
52
40
41
30
35
22
61
50
31
68
34
20
55
51
51
36
48
30
35
31
42
49
43
30
38
27
26
59
58
27
28
53
58
34
36
58
40
52
47
45
41
56
53
46
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Div
13
15
17
15
16
15
15
15
15
14
13
13
15
13
13
13
16
13
13
15
15
15
14
13
15
15
13
16
15
15
15
15
13
13
15
13
13
15
15
13
15
13
13
13
15
15
13
15
14

Time

36:49
36:59
37:12
37:20
37:25
37:35
37:37
37:39
37:40
38:11
38:33
38:35
38:57
39:19
39:36
39:43
39:54
40:00
40:07
40:08
40:09
40:23
41:18
41:34
41:45
41:50
42:08
42:37
42:52
43:07

43:11

43:32
43:36
43:38
43:50
44:04
44:10
44:29
44:36
44:47
44:52
45:10
45:12
45:13
45:24
46:22
46:36
46:36
46:48

10/14/2011 10:56:13
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Overall
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Results By Swim Las Vegas

Name
Mary Nealey
David Patriquin
Mike Mitchell
Jeffrey Johnson
Bridget Charbonneau
Gina Luciani
Renee Ingham
Tracey Yarush
Joni Ross
Jill Mitsch
Ashley Gabriel
Aura Truelove
Aubrey Eyre
Timothy Cummings
Alicia Patriquin
Russ Edelen
Holly Searls
Vickie Quade
Margaret Glad
Shannon Tooley
Jennifer Padilla
Joseph Murphy
Mark Krakower
Joey Robinson
Katherine Gonzalez
Rachel Wagner
Michelle Lindsay
Jan Tichy
Mark Magee

Slam The Dam 2011 Final
1.2 Mile Overall

TCC - The Claremont
BridgetCharbonneau
SLV - Swim Las
SLV - Swim Las

JillMitsch

SLV - Swim Las

SCOR - Swim Club of

SLV - Swim Las
JosephMurphy
MarkKrakower
UTAH - Swim Utah

SLV - Swim Las
JanTichy
LVM - Las Vegas

368
318
362
312

37
343
326
344
304

31
303
363
376
367
319
328
377
375
365
301
349

33

342
357
335
325

43
372

52
57
49
53
32
40
38
40
34
34
21
39
26
45
55
57
44
49
42
41
34
54
68
62
39
30
35
29
43

Bib No Age Gend
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Div
16
15
15
13
13
13
16
13
15
15
16
13
15
15
15
13
16
16
15
15
13
13
13
14
15
15
16
13
13

Time
46:48
46:50
47:34
47:57
48:02
49:01
49:09
49:20
49:37
49:46
50:05
50:36
51:58
52:22
52:28
54:18
55:21
55:24
55:25
56:02
56:03
56:09
56:29
58:53

1:00:40

1:01:02

1:08:55
23:59
24:01

10/14/2011 10:56:13



